#020121

#020221

#020321

#020421
#020521
#020821
#020921
#021021
#021121

#021221
#021521
#021621
#021721
#021821
#021921
#022221
#022321

#022421
#022521

#022621

Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese

Jim Schneider & Elaine Donnelly

Jim Schneider & William J. Federer

Jim Schneider & Peter LaBarbera
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Dr. David Curry
Jim Schneider & Mark Walters

Jim Schneider & Rick Green

Jim Schneider & William J. Federer

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Dr. James Avery
Jim Schneider & Mat Staver

Jim Schneider & Mike Gendron

Jim Schneider & Jeff & Sarah Walton
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Mat Staver

Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese

Jim Schneider & Usama Dakdok

Jim Schneider & Dr. Jimmy DeYoung

Jim Schneider

The following
program log for the month of_February,
2021. If you have any questions or need
clarification please contact Jim Schneider

is the CROSSTALK

Biden Pursues Radical Climate Change
Agenda

Military Readiness Takes a Hit by New
Administration

Republic vs. Democracy and Other Forms of
Government

Biden Advances Sharply LGBTQ+ Agenda
News Roundup & Comment

Christian Persecution: 2021 World Watch List
2"d Amendment Under Assault

2"d Impeachment Trial Underway

Executive Orders: How Did We Get to This
Point?

News Roundup & Comment

Taking an Honest Look at Marijuana

Twice Impeached...Twice Acquitted

Devout Catholic vs. Devout Christian
Together Through the Storms

News Roundup & Comment

‘Equality’ Act Introduced

Texas Power, Green New Deal, Paris Climate
Accord & Agenda 2030

Open Forum on Islam

Purim, Iran Nuclear Deal & Other Middle East
News

News Roundup & Comment



