

The following is the **CROSSTALK** program log for the month of <u>February</u>, <u>2021</u>. If you have any questions or need clarification please contact Jim Schneider

#020121	Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese	Biden Pursues Radical Climate Change Agenda
#020221	Jim Schneider & Elaine Donnelly	Military Readiness Takes a Hit by New Administration
#020321	Jim Schneider & William J. Federer	Republic vs. Democracy and Other Forms of Government
#020421	Jim Schneider & Peter LaBarbera	Biden Advances Sharply LGBTQ+ Agenda
#020521	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#020821	Jim Schneider & Dr. David Curry	Christian Persecution: 2021 World Watch List
#020921	Jim Schneider & Mark Walters	2 nd Amendment Under Assault
#021021	Jim Schneider & Rick Green	2 nd Impeachment Trial Underway
#021121	Jim Schneider & William J. Federer	Executive Orders: How Did We Get to This
		Point?
#021221	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#021521	Jim Schneider & Dr. James Avery	Taking an Honest Look at Marijuana
#021621	Jim Schneider & Mat Staver	Twice ImpeachedTwice Acquitted
#021721	Jim Schneider & Mike Gendron	Devout Catholic vs. Devout Christian
#021821	Jim Schneider & Jeff & Sarah Walton	Together Through the Storms
#021921	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#022221	Jim Schneider & Mat Staver	'Equality' Act Introduced
#022321	Jim Schneider & Tom DeWeese	Texas Power, Green New Deal, Paris Climate
		Accord & Agenda 2030
#022421	Jim Schneider & Usama Dakdok	Open Forum on Islam
#022521	Jim Schneider & Dr. Jimmy DeYoung	Purim, Iran Nuclear Deal & Other Middle East
		News
#022621	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment